92
All you need to measure temperature
TEMPERATURE
The range of ROTRONIC temperature measuring equipment comprises of Pt100 probes and
instruments such as transmitters, handhelds and data loggers.
93
CONTENTS
Probes

PROBES
Accessories
Order code Probe type
HC2-PT100-B4 Adapter for Pt100 probes
for HP22-A, HP23-A, and HL-NT
AC1960-50 Screw-in measuring sleeve for 3 mm probes
Thread 1/4" G
Immersion depth 50 mm
AC1960-100 Screw-in measuring sleeve for 3 mm probes
Thread 1/4" G
Immersion depth 100 mm
AC1607/2 Extension cable for Pt100 probes, 4-pin Binder male/female connectors
Max. 85 °C, min. -40 °C
2 m
AC1607/3 Extension cable for Pt100 probes, 4-pin Binder male/female connectors
Max. 85 °C, min. -40 °C
3 m
AC1607/5 Extension cable for Pt100 probes, 4-pin Binder male/female connectors
Max. 85 °C, min. -40 °C
5 m
AC1607/10 Extension cable for Pt100 probes, 4-pin Binder male/female connectors
Max. 85 °C, min. -40 °C
10 m
Tolerance
Class A Class B 1/3 Class B 1/5 Class B 1/10 Class B

• Temperature application range: -40 to +85 °C
• Plastic housing, white, IP68 (submersible)
Order code Device type
LOG-PT1000-RC Stainless steel sensor tip at housing
standard version (433.92 MHz)
LOG-PT1000-RC-US Stainless steel sensor tip at housing
USA version (915 MHz)
LOG-PT1000-ET030-RC Remote sensor with 30 cm cable
(other cable lengths available on request)
standard version (433.92 MHz)
LOG-PT1000-30-RC-US Remote sensor with 30 cm cable
(other cable lengths available on request)
USA version (915 MHz)
Compatible
• LAN interface